
 

           2012 Toronto Kart Club Schedule  
 

                    This is a tentative schedule and is subject to change. 

                    Visit www.torontokartclub.com for current schedule. 

 

 

DATE RACE LOCATION 

Sunday, April 14, 2012 Track Beautification 9 to 4 Sutton 

Sunday, April 15, 2012 Kart Prep 11:00 to 3:00 Boss Steel   
320 Newkirk Rd., Richmond Hill 

Saturday, April 21, 2012 TKC Rookie Training (with SKC) Sutton 

Sunday, May 6, 2012 TKC Club Race #1 (SKC & IKC)                               Sutton 

Sunday, May 27, 2012 TKC Club Race #2 (IKC & SKC)                               Innisfil 

Sunday, June 3, 2012 TKC Club Race #3 (KDKC)                              Kawartha 

Sunday, June 17, 2012 TKC Club Race #4 (IKC & SKC)                               Innisfil 

Sunday, July 8, 2012 TKC Club Race #5 (SKC)                              Sutton 

Sunday, July 15, 2012 TKC Club Race #6 (SKC & IKC) Sutton 

Saturday, August 11, 2012  TKC Club Race #7 (SKC)                              
Sutton  
Pot Luck  BBQ Special Event 

Sunday, August 12, 2012 TKC Club Race #8 (KDKC)                              Kawartha 

Saturday, August 18, 2012 TKC Club Race #9 (IKC & SKC) 
Innisfil  
Night Race 

Saturday, September 1, 2012 TKC Club Race #10 (SKC)                              
Sutton 
Night Race 

Sunday, September 16, 2012 TKC Club Race #11(SKC)                              Sutton 

Sunday, October 7, 2012  TKC / SKC Enduro Sutton 

 

         
       Please note that this schedule is accurate as of August 1, 2012.  
 

http://www.torontokartclub.com/

